REG60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug| RE60 3 RE70] RE60 3 RE70] RE70
05786 RAOLRE] 95838 9578s|RAYEl| 95790| 95792
Donnerstag, 12.09.2024 X X X X
Braunschweig Hbf 20:20 0:40 27920 22:20 40 23:20 00:20
Vechelde 20:29 W 2120 22:29 W 2320  00:29
20:30 W 2+:30] 22:30 W 2230 00:30
Peine 20:37 ad 2138 2236 d 2337 0037
20:38 N[ 21:38] 22:38 ~[ 23:38] 00:39
Vehrum 20:41 21:41|  22:41 23:41|  00:43
20:42 21:42| 2242 23:42|  00:44
Hamelerwald 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:46 00:48
20:46 21:46| 22:46 23:47]  00:49
Lehrte 20:54 21:54| 22:54 23:54|  00:56
20:55 21:55|  22:55 23:55]  00:57
21:05 22:05|  23:05 00:04| 01:07
Hannover Hbf 21:09 22:00]  23:09 00:09
21:21 22:21|  23:21 00:21
Wunstorf 2122 2222|2322 00:22

RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne -

Hannover - Braunschweig

Zug] RE70] RE70] RE60] RE70] RE70] RE60
05835| 95841| 95787| 95843| 95837 95789

Donnerstag, 12.09.2024 X X
19:36 20:38 21:35| 22:34
Wunstort 19:37 20:39 21:36] 22:35
19:50 20:52 21:50|  22:50
Hannover Hbf 19:55]  20:15| 20:55| 21.16| 21:55| 22:55
Lehrte 20:05| 20:27] 21:.08] 21:27| 22:05| 23:05
20:06] 20:28] 21:.07| 21:28] 22:06] 23:06
) 20:12|  20:34|  21:13|  21:34|  22:12|  23:12
Hamelerwald 20:13|  20:35] 21:14] 21:35] 2213 23:13
Vehrum 20:17| 20:38| 21:18| 21:38| 22:17|  23:17
20:18|  20:39] 2119 21:39] 2218 23:18
Peine 2021 20:42| 2122 21:42] 2221|2322
2023 2044] 21:23] 21:44] 2223 2323
20:30| 2052|2130  21:52|  22:30]  23:30
Vechelde 20:31|  20:53]  21:30] 21:53] 2231 23:30
Braunschweig Hbf 20:40 2104 21:40 22:03 2240 23:40

5:30|Zugausfall
Ersatzverkehr

Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Hannover

Lehrte

Hamelerwald

Vohrum

Peine

Vechelde

Braunschweig



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2545.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3620.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2524.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6440.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4885.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6397.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/835.pdf

	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

